Rangliste Hallenabschlussspringen Reitclub Uzwil vom 29.03.2018

Reiter

Graf Martin
Glauser Manuela
Enderli Bianca
Frick Angela
Siegenthaler Claudia
Riedweg Werner
Ulli Reto

Ruppert Christina
Hochuli Thomas
Galfano Desiree
Scheiwiller Marcel
Schefer Sandra
Lachler Vanessa
Bellmont Sara
Enderli Bianca
Biihler Sybille
Fischbach Elmar
Miiller Valentina
Widmer Annika
Meisser Tabea
Graf Martin
Hochuli Jeannine
Frick Angela
Fraefel Nadine
Pedras Tamara
Miuiller Valentina
Hasler Ursula
Galli Corina
Hochuli Manuela
Minch Nadine
Hugentobler Nina
Eicher Yves
Eggenberger Celina
Schatti Patrick
Miiller Tina

Pferd

Eufrat

Quintera

Amania

Florencia

Chenaro

Django

Oline du pre Mo
Quidam

Lumpaz

Freedom

Alina vom Pferdeparadies
Quidam's Fleetwood Mac
Zorro

Iné D'i

Herceg

CassagraZ

Cora

Highness

Adomo's Sitana
Amour

Declic du Coinat
Baltimore B
Ugrando

Courten's Sinn Fein
Mifafastidio
Casarino

Daloub de Luxe
Frascati

Jubly Csongor

HC

Casanova vom Pferdeparadies

Centax
Stallone Maz
Quidamus
Candela
Valiska

Stufe FehlerUmg1l ZeitUmg1l Fehler Stechen Zeit Stechen

3

B W W WNNPREPAEPEPEAPPWWWLWOWNDNNAEBENGVGWONPEPRPWPEWWWWWDEW

66.43
60.97
70.56
67.72
71.72
63.59
69.37
69.44
71.91
66.06
66.16
69.94
63.09
67.29
77.34
65.00
60.78
68.75
66.63
72.28
61.47
94.07
66.79
64.09
76.91
83.22
66.88
63.00
66.59
71.97
90.47

101.09
12 91.66

100 sturz

100 Sturz
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36.37
36.40
36.59
36.72
37.13
37.65
38.21
40.34
40.50
40.75
40.75
42.84
44.53
46.15
50.15
36.41
37.37
42.04

4 43.19
100 falscher Parc.3
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